
小野市　町別年齢（５歳）別人口 令和7年4月30日現在
通　称　町　名 0～４ 5～9 10～14 15～19 20～24 25～29 30～34 35～39 40～44 45～49 50～54 55～59 60～64 65～69 70～74 75～79 80～84 85～89 90～94 95～99 100～104 105～109 110以上 町合計

1 上本町 38 48 23 46 49 75 56 50 43 60 62 62 48 51 60 66 47 37 14 8 0 0 0 943

2 本町 28 46 38 29 27 34 44 60 60 46 51 49 48 44 61 61 34 25 16 8 0 0 0 809

3 本町一丁目 4 4 7 7 14 26 15 9 5 11 17 16 8 7 11 10 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 196

4 西本町 16 36 40 78 66 27 34 40 59 84 85 46 44 50 39 30 18 7 11 3 0 0 0 813

5 東本町 5 8 7 7 8 8 4 9 9 6 9 9 11 9 9 14 9 6 6 3 0 0 0 156

6 丸山町 10 20 21 15 26 25 17 15 17 29 33 31 30 22 19 31 30 20 14 4 0 0 0 429

7 神明町 85 86 82 84 86 115 105 107 95 121 114 100 74 52 85 93 80 47 20 2 0 0 0 1,633

8 垂井町 78 58 61 47 44 67 90 62 77 75 72 42 51 39 56 67 33 19 9 6 0 0 0 1,053

9 中町 106 114 128 134 114 98 135 157 140 155 182 107 96 85 99 138 89 47 25 7 2 0 0 2,158

10 天神町 98 123 97 73 97 120 129 135 131 111 106 68 79 71 67 66 47 27 24 3 1 0 0 1,673

11 日吉町 2 6 4 5 7 10 9 8 5 5 8 28 24 11 12 8 12 8 5 1 0 0 0 178

12 長尾町 2 7 7 2 8 9 7 10 13 16 17 14 21 23 21 36 20 15 6 1 0 0 0 255

13 栄町 0 4 2 1 5 3 1 4 7 5 4 8 6 10 10 7 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 86

14 浄谷町 22 32 43 52 57 22 26 41 59 66 95 76 62 62 72 98 76 36 13 5 1 0 0 1,016

15 黒川町 100 157 188 180 186 122 142 150 213 245 244 196 109 119 127 113 94 41 29 9 0 0 0 2,764

16 葉多町 10 14 17 8 5 17 20 27 21 19 27 37 28 32 32 36 22 17 15 2 0 0 0 406

17 久茂町 2 6 8 11 8 3 3 5 10 7 14 10 15 19 15 17 13 4 7 1 0 0 0 178

18 下大部町 3 9 8 5 9 5 6 7 12 13 13 15 9 15 11 19 11 9 2 1 1 0 0 183

19 片山町 16 18 36 27 32 47 36 25 24 42 46 43 33 29 26 31 28 20 5 3 0 0 0 567

20 大開町 3 1 1 0 4 7 6 9 6 5 12 6 21 11 9 16 6 11 5 2 0 0 0 141

22 復井町 6 8 6 10 8 5 8 10 13 15 13 11 16 20 28 18 6 17 7 2 1 0 0 228

23 西山町 0 2 0 1 2 0 2 2 7 1 6 3 2 4 3 7 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 51

24 青野ヶ原町 8 15 18 18 18 28 20 23 20 33 41 36 31 62 40 50 39 41 29 11 3 1 0 585

25 河合中町 16 19 38 29 18 18 23 24 36 31 40 39 45 40 44 47 30 19 17 3 0 0 0 576

26 河合西町 6 12 13 14 14 6 6 15 20 25 25 16 12 31 40 32 21 6 11 2 0 0 0 327

27 新部町 14 26 25 32 27 20 16 30 34 57 54 36 36 57 62 62 39 31 14 8 0 0 0 680

28 南青野 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 旭町 1 2 2 3 1 2 4 8 4 4 8 14 6 13 20 20 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 126

30 昭和町 6 18 23 19 13 10 22 32 24 27 28 29 40 25 36 25 30 7 5 8 1 0 0 428

31 三和町 7 17 13 15 10 11 14 13 23 17 20 20 11 23 28 22 15 5 5 1 1 0 0 291

32 粟生町 63 83 73 53 75 87 102 94 100 103 115 86 92 80 104 108 97 54 38 11 1 0 0 1,619

33 黍田町 14 13 15 22 14 16 19 17 17 34 29 30 20 26 39 40 33 14 7 4 0 0 0 423

34 下来住町 17 38 51 43 49 30 27 40 66 63 90 84 74 92 71 95 75 38 40 6 3 0 0 1,092

35 来住町 7 11 20 33 20 20 25 18 26 38 48 41 45 43 46 48 42 26 16 3 2 0 0 578

36 阿形町 2 5 5 11 7 5 8 7 11 10 23 13 25 23 19 16 27 10 9 4 0 0 0 240

37 西脇町 8 9 19 28 13 9 15 17 18 27 27 30 20 28 33 43 33 10 11 2 0 0 0 400

38 福甸町 2 3 3 1 2 1 5 2 4 13 2 11 7 2 7 8 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 84

39 市場町 20 32 42 34 79 62 29 41 55 51 82 50 47 64 72 73 57 26 29 9 1 0 0 955

40 樫山町 8 10 16 17 19 9 12 20 20 26 32 29 37 39 45 39 31 22 9 6 1 0 0 447

41 榊町 1 1 5 8 5 3 3 4 8 6 9 4 9 13 8 12 13 3 3 0 0 0 0 118

42 大島町 88 94 167 217 200 107 121 96 153 246 264 150 90 74 96 104 80 58 20 5 1 0 0 2,431

43 山田町 9 12 16 10 5 4 8 17 19 24 16 6 13 27 35 37 16 5 8 3 0 0 0 290

44 池尻町 5 7 8 9 9 4 7 10 19 7 34 21 18 26 26 32 31 14 4 3 1 0 0 295

45 二葉町 3 4 5 3 7 7 4 8 10 6 15 11 5 4 8 9 8 4 3 3 1 0 0 128

46 高田町 15 6 23 19 21 12 10 22 23 21 29 26 29 28 32 25 24 18 10 4 0 0 0 397

47 喜多町 6 5 14 10 7 8 4 10 16 12 14 15 20 18 23 25 22 12 5 0 0 0 0 246

48 鹿野町 3 10 4 6 9 5 5 9 6 6 8 8 18 16 8 7 7 7 3 2 0 0 0 147

49 敷地町 32 40 36 49 59 38 44 58 56 55 97 59 70 59 68 83 38 27 17 5 0 0 0 990

50 住永町 3 5 7 6 3 0 3 7 14 6 11 2 9 13 20 9 9 6 3 1 0 0 0 137

51 王子町 75 120 164 162 90 115 102 137 151 188 174 106 75 53 72 60 30 21 12 1 0 0 0 1,908

52 中島町 2 9 14 13 10 6 3 9 10 14 20 14 11 12 19 17 15 4 5 0 0 0 0 207

53 広渡町 9 20 19 22 29 43 23 19 20 51 41 32 45 34 52 53 31 15 13 11 0 0 0 582

54 上新町 63 44 49 57 160 132 105 82 69 69 124 109 92 64 60 54 37 33 19 4 1 0 0 1,427

55 中谷町 2 9 3 9 9 6 8 8 8 7 28 17 21 18 19 23 17 13 2 2 0 1 0 230

56 脇本町 0 4 3 5 6 6 6 7 3 13 13 14 13 8 7 18 4 4 3 0 1 0 0 138

57 万勝寺町 4 18 10 14 19 20 18 21 21 27 41 32 46 46 39 27 29 21 15 3 1 0 0 472

58 池田町 2 3 3 5 7 1 7 11 5 7 10 20 8 11 17 12 12 10 6 2 1 0 0 160

59 曽根町 2 5 6 4 3 0 7 11 9 9 6 10 11 15 14 11 13 7 1 5 2 0 0 151

60 小田上町 2 4 9 7 9 7 11 3 15 18 30 18 23 25 25 36 26 17 6 3 0 0 0 294

61 小田下町 27 27 47 93 100 73 47 44 60 82 153 148 114 66 51 49 52 27 8 1 0 0 0 1,269

62 船木町 3 12 8 6 4 6 10 10 16 14 8 21 15 13 20 22 8 10 11 1 0 0 0 218

63 福住町 10 11 15 12 10 15 19 14 22 26 33 17 17 41 29 37 18 5 10 0 0 0 0 361

64 中番町 3 10 12 6 4 3 8 11 10 6 8 16 15 17 21 20 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 188

65 菅田町 4 5 12 16 6 9 12 7 12 21 11 20 15 14 19 40 18 7 6 2 0 0 0 256

66 住吉町 11 20 31 23 25 22 25 30 38 22 32 31 47 39 34 42 22 23 14 7 0 0 0 538

67 久保木町 5 14 22 20 20 12 16 18 24 22 34 23 27 34 40 47 26 17 10 1 2 0 0 434

68 古川町 6 6 13 11 16 12 6 16 15 19 30 26 36 38 29 40 37 20 22 4 1 0 0 403

69 田園町 3 3 2 10 3 4 5 2 6 10 10 13 4 12 11 12 20 15 4 1 0 0 0 150

70 北丘町 1 2 1 7 4 2 2 3 6 7 11 9 4 8 10 15 11 7 3 0 0 1 0 114

71 育ケ丘町 78 91 92 135 117 97 94 133 126 162 255 187 149 192 285 288 208 98 31 6 0 0 0 2,824

72 小野ニュータウン 64 89 106 116 123 90 98 124 144 169 197 196 180 166 198 188 96 40 19 4 0 0 0 2,407

73 高山町 7 10 22 24 22 14 26 16 28 30 35 30 35 36 47 46 21 13 6 1 0 0 0 469

74 天神東ケ丘 8 9 12 24 20 11 8 9 21 17 28 34 27 18 25 42 18 18 4 1 1 0 0 355

75 桜台 0 3 2 16 50 21 6 9 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117

78 ﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞﾊｳｽ片山 3 0 1 2 2 22 18 7 6 7 5 8 4 2 1 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 103

79 神明団地 5 4 8 6 3 6 5 11 7 3 17 13 9 7 23 21 8 7 0 1 0 0 0 164

81 匠台 14 32 30 27 22 22 20 29 39 19 27 22 18 18 10 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 361

82 うぐいす台 6 4 10 18 13 13 11 12 12 13 29 29 42 34 24 17 20 9 3 1 0 0 0 320

1,417 1,892 2,211 2,401 2,472 2,157 2,177 2,397 2,734 3,139 3,806 3,058 2,767 2,752 3,103 3,302 2,347 1,360 796 241 34 3 0 46,566

小野市　合計



小野市　町別年齢（５歳）別人口 令和7年5月31日現在
通　称　町　名 0～４ 5～9 10～14 15～19 20～24 25～29 30～34 35～39 40～44 45～49 50～54 55～59 60～64 65～69 70～74 75～79 80～84 85～89 90～94 95～99 100～104 105～109 110以上 町合計

1 上本町 39 48 25 45 47 74 55 49 45 60 62 62 48 50 58 69 49 36 15 8 0 0 0 944

2 本町 28 45 37 31 26 33 44 60 60 45 53 49 45 46 61 62 33 24 16 8 0 0 0 806

3 本町一丁目 4 4 7 7 13 30 16 10 5 10 17 16 8 7 11 10 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 200

4 西本町 15 35 42 78 66 29 36 39 57 86 85 47 43 51 38 31 18 7 11 3 0 0 0 817

5 東本町 5 8 7 7 8 8 4 9 8 7 8 10 11 8 8 14 8 7 6 3 0 0 0 154

6 丸山町 10 18 23 15 25 25 19 15 16 28 35 30 31 22 18 31 31 19 14 5 0 0 0 430

7 神明町 86 87 81 82 86 119 105 107 94 120 115 102 73 54 84 93 78 49 20 2 0 0 0 1,637

8 垂井町 76 57 62 47 44 65 90 66 77 73 72 44 51 39 56 67 33 18 10 6 0 0 0 1,053

9 中町 108 116 126 134 115 98 136 155 141 153 186 108 96 84 99 135 88 46 25 8 2 0 0 2,159

10 天神町 96 125 98 72 95 118 128 139 134 110 108 69 78 71 64 68 47 28 24 3 1 0 0 1,676

11 日吉町 2 6 4 5 7 10 8 9 5 5 8 27 24 11 13 8 12 8 5 1 0 0 0 178

12 長尾町 2 7 7 2 7 8 6 11 13 16 16 15 20 24 21 36 20 14 7 1 0 0 0 253

13 栄町 0 4 2 1 5 3 1 4 7 4 5 8 6 8 12 7 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 86

14 浄谷町 22 32 43 52 56 22 26 42 58 67 93 76 64 61 73 96 76 37 13 5 1 0 0 1,015

15 黒川町 93 159 188 180 191 119 142 148 211 250 242 199 107 118 128 113 95 40 31 9 0 0 0 2,763

16 葉多町 10 14 17 8 5 16 19 24 23 18 28 36 29 31 31 38 21 18 14 2 0 0 0 402

17 久茂町 3 6 8 11 8 4 3 5 10 6 15 10 15 19 15 17 12 5 7 1 0 0 0 180

18 下大部町 3 9 8 5 9 5 6 7 12 13 13 15 8 16 11 18 12 8 3 1 0 0 0 182

19 片山町 15 18 37 26 33 47 36 25 23 41 48 42 34 28 26 31 28 20 5 3 0 0 0 566

20 大開町 3 1 1 0 4 7 6 9 6 5 12 6 21 11 9 16 6 10 6 2 0 0 0 141

22 復井町 5 9 5 11 8 5 7 9 14 15 12 12 15 20 29 18 6 17 8 2 1 0 0 228

23 西山町 0 2 0 1 2 0 2 2 7 1 6 3 2 4 3 7 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 51

24 青野ヶ原町 9 15 18 18 18 29 21 23 19 34 40 37 32 62 40 50 37 42 28 11 3 1 0 587

25 河合中町 15 20 38 29 17 18 23 24 36 28 41 40 41 43 44 47 31 18 18 3 0 0 0 574

26 河合西町 5 13 13 15 14 5 6 15 20 26 25 17 12 30 41 32 21 6 11 2 0 0 0 329

27 新部町 14 25 25 33 25 19 18 28 35 57 53 35 38 57 62 62 38 30 15 8 0 0 0 677

28 南青野 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 旭町 1 2 2 3 1 2 4 8 4 4 8 14 6 12 20 21 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 126

30 昭和町 6 18 23 19 13 10 22 33 24 25 29 29 40 25 36 25 29 8 5 8 1 0 0 428

31 三和町 7 17 12 16 10 10 14 12 22 18 20 20 11 23 28 22 14 5 6 1 1 0 0 289

32 粟生町 64 84 71 56 74 93 102 94 100 104 115 84 92 81 100 110 97 55 39 11 1 0 0 1,627

33 黍田町 14 13 14 22 14 14 21 17 17 33 30 30 20 26 38 41 32 15 7 4 0 0 0 422

34 下来住町 16 38 50 42 50 32 27 40 64 64 90 83 74 92 72 95 75 37 40 6 3 0 0 1,090

35 来住町 7 11 19 31 23 21 25 18 24 38 50 41 45 43 46 48 40 27 16 3 2 0 0 578

36 阿形町 2 5 5 11 5 7 8 8 11 10 22 14 25 23 18 17 26 11 9 4 0 0 0 241

37 西脇町 7 10 19 28 11 10 15 16 19 26 27 30 21 28 33 43 33 8 11 2 0 0 0 397

38 福甸町 2 3 3 1 2 1 5 2 3 13 2 11 6 3 7 8 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 83

39 市場町 20 32 39 37 78 63 29 42 55 50 82 50 48 63 74 71 58 26 29 7 2 0 0 955

40 樫山町 8 10 16 17 18 10 12 20 20 27 32 28 38 38 46 39 31 23 9 5 1 0 0 448

41 榊町 1 1 5 8 5 2 4 4 8 5 10 4 9 13 8 12 13 3 3 0 0 0 0 118

42 大島町 88 94 166 217 210 109 124 98 154 243 262 148 93 73 95 104 82 58 19 6 1 0 0 2,444

43 山田町 9 12 16 10 5 4 7 17 20 23 17 6 13 27 35 36 17 5 8 3 0 0 0 290

44 池尻町 5 7 8 9 9 4 7 10 17 9 33 20 20 26 26 32 31 14 4 3 1 0 0 295

45 二葉町 4 4 5 3 6 8 4 7 11 5 16 11 5 4 8 9 9 4 3 2 2 0 0 130

46 高田町 15 6 23 19 21 12 10 20 24 22 28 27 27 31 33 25 24 17 11 4 0 0 0 399

47 喜多町 6 5 14 10 6 8 4 10 16 12 14 14 20 18 23 25 22 12 5 0 0 0 0 244

48 鹿野町 3 10 4 6 9 5 5 9 6 6 8 8 18 16 8 7 7 7 3 2 0 0 0 147

49 敷地町 32 40 35 50 54 40 44 58 55 55 97 56 72 61 68 83 36 28 15 5 0 0 0 984

50 住永町 3 5 6 7 3 0 3 7 14 6 11 2 9 12 20 9 10 6 3 1 0 0 0 137

51 王子町 75 119 163 165 93 118 102 134 151 188 172 110 73 53 73 61 31 20 12 2 0 0 0 1,915

52 中島町 2 8 15 12 11 6 3 8 11 13 20 14 11 11 19 18 15 4 4 0 0 0 0 205

53 広渡町 8 21 19 22 29 42 23 19 20 51 41 32 44 35 50 54 31 16 12 11 0 0 0 580

54 上新町 62 45 48 55 161 138 106 81 69 67 120 112 92 64 59 54 37 34 19 4 1 0 0 1,428

55 中谷町 2 8 4 10 9 6 8 7 9 7 28 17 21 18 19 23 17 13 2 2 0 1 0 231

56 脇本町 0 4 3 5 6 6 6 7 3 13 12 14 14 8 7 17 5 4 3 0 1 0 0 138

57 万勝寺町 4 17 11 15 20 21 18 20 22 26 42 32 46 43 42 26 29 21 15 3 0 0 0 473

58 池田町 2 3 3 4 8 1 7 11 5 7 10 20 8 11 17 12 12 10 6 2 1 0 0 160

59 曽根町 2 5 6 4 3 0 7 11 9 9 6 10 11 15 14 11 13 6 2 4 2 0 0 150

60 小田上町 2 4 9 7 9 7 11 3 15 18 29 19 23 23 25 37 26 16 7 3 0 0 0 293

61 小田下町 27 27 46 93 102 70 48 44 60 85 153 149 115 64 51 51 52 26 8 1 0 0 0 1,272

62 船木町 3 12 7 7 4 6 10 10 16 14 8 21 15 12 20 23 8 10 10 2 0 0 0 218

63 福住町 10 11 14 13 10 14 18 14 23 26 33 17 17 41 29 37 18 5 10 0 0 0 0 360

64 中番町 3 10 12 6 4 3 8 11 10 6 8 16 15 15 23 20 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 188

65 菅田町 4 5 11 17 6 9 12 7 12 20 12 20 14 15 19 39 19 7 5 2 0 0 0 255

66 住吉町 11 20 30 24 24 21 24 31 39 21 32 32 46 40 34 43 22 23 13 7 0 0 0 537

67 久保木町 5 13 23 20 20 12 15 18 24 22 33 25 26 34 41 46 27 17 10 1 1 0 0 433

68 古川町 7 6 13 11 16 10 7 16 15 18 29 28 33 40 29 41 37 20 22 4 1 0 0 403

69 田園町 3 3 2 10 3 4 5 2 6 10 9 14 4 12 11 11 20 15 4 1 0 0 0 149

70 北丘町 1 2 1 6 6 2 2 3 6 7 11 9 4 7 11 15 11 7 3 0 0 0 0 114

71 育ケ丘町 78 91 88 136 120 96 93 132 127 158 253 191 146 194 283 288 213 96 30 6 0 0 0 2,819

72 小野ニュータウン 63 88 108 112 120 86 100 124 139 170 197 194 176 171 195 191 96 41 19 4 0 0 0 2,394

73 高山町 7 10 22 23 21 16 26 16 27 31 35 30 35 34 47 48 21 13 6 1 0 0 0 469

74 天神東ケ丘 8 9 12 23 20 13 8 9 20 18 27 35 27 18 23 43 18 17 6 1 1 0 0 356

75 桜台 0 3 2 15 50 21 6 9 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116

78 ﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞﾊｳｽ片山 4 0 1 2 2 24 20 7 6 7 5 8 4 2 1 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 108

79 神明団地 5 4 8 6 3 6 5 10 8 3 17 12 10 7 22 22 9 7 0 1 0 0 0 165

81 匠台 14 32 30 29 27 23 18 30 39 19 27 21 18 18 10 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 366

82 うぐいす台 6 4 10 18 13 12 11 12 12 13 28 30 42 33 25 18 19 10 3 1 0 0 0 320

1,406 1,894 2,198 2,407 2,481 2,174 2,186 2,390 2,730 3,125 3,803 3,077 2,754 2,751 3,096 3,319 2,349 1,357 802 241 33 2 0 46,575

小野市　合計



小野市　町別年齢（５歳）別人口 令和7年6月30日現在
通　称　町　名 0～４ 5～9 10～14 15～19 20～24 25～29 30～34 35～39 40～44 45～49 50～54 55～59 60～64 65～69 70～74 75～79 80～84 85～89 90～94 95～99 100～104 105～109 110以上 町合計

1 上本町 38 49 23 45 48 72 57 48 45 60 62 62 49 47 60 70 49 35 15 8 0 0 0 942

2 本町 27 45 37 32 28 33 44 60 59 45 53 50 45 45 60 62 34 24 15 8 0 0 0 806

3 本町一丁目 4 4 6 8 13 32 18 10 5 10 17 16 8 8 11 9 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 204

4 西本町 15 34 42 76 67 28 36 38 56 86 84 49 42 51 38 32 17 8 10 3 0 0 0 812

5 東本町 5 7 8 7 7 10 3 10 9 7 8 10 11 8 8 13 9 7 6 2 0 0 0 155

6 丸山町 9 18 23 15 23 25 22 16 15 26 37 30 31 22 18 31 30 20 14 5 0 0 0 430

7 神明町 88 84 84 83 93 125 110 104 100 119 118 100 75 54 85 91 77 50 19 3 0 0 0 1,662

8 垂井町 78 58 61 47 44 63 90 67 78 72 70 46 51 39 54 68 32 20 10 6 0 0 0 1,054

9 中町 106 115 129 134 112 98 137 157 142 152 187 109 94 85 98 137 88 46 25 8 2 0 0 2,161

10 天神町 98 124 98 73 96 121 130 139 133 110 105 72 77 72 65 69 46 29 24 3 1 0 0 1,685

11 日吉町 2 6 4 4 7 9 9 8 7 5 8 26 25 11 13 7 13 8 5 1 0 0 0 178

12 長尾町 2 7 7 2 7 7 7 11 13 16 16 15 19 24 22 36 20 14 7 1 0 0 0 253

13 栄町 0 4 2 1 5 3 1 3 8 4 5 8 6 7 12 8 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 86

14 浄谷町 22 32 40 53 58 23 25 41 57 67 94 75 64 61 73 95 78 37 12 6 1 0 0 1,014

15 黒川町 94 157 190 178 193 120 145 146 210 251 244 202 108 117 129 110 96 41 30 9 0 0 0 2,770

16 葉多町 10 14 17 8 5 16 19 24 22 19 28 35 30 30 32 37 22 20 14 2 0 0 0 404

17 久茂町 3 6 8 11 8 4 3 4 11 5 16 9 16 19 14 18 12 5 7 1 0 0 0 180

18 下大部町 3 7 10 5 9 5 6 6 13 13 13 15 8 16 10 18 12 8 3 1 0 0 0 181

19 片山町 13 20 36 24 35 46 35 24 23 41 47 42 34 27 26 30 29 19 6 3 0 0 0 560

20 大開町 3 1 1 0 4 6 7 9 5 6 12 6 21 11 9 16 5 11 6 2 0 0 0 141

22 復井町 5 9 5 11 8 4 6 10 14 15 12 11 15 21 28 19 6 17 8 2 1 0 0 227

23 西山町 0 2 0 1 2 0 2 2 7 1 6 3 2 4 3 7 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 51

24 青野ヶ原町 9 15 18 18 19 27 22 22 20 31 43 36 33 61 41 49 38 41 28 12 3 1 0 587

25 河合中町 15 19 38 30 17 19 23 23 36 29 41 39 40 44 44 47 31 17 19 3 0 0 0 574

26 河合西町 6 13 11 17 14 7 7 15 19 26 26 16 14 29 42 32 19 7 11 3 0 0 0 334

27 新部町 15 25 23 33 26 19 20 29 35 57 53 34 39 55 64 62 37 31 15 8 0 0 0 680

28 南青野 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 旭町 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 8 4 4 8 14 6 12 20 21 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 126

30 昭和町 6 18 23 17 14 10 20 35 23 26 29 29 40 25 35 26 29 8 5 8 1 0 0 427

31 三和町 8 17 12 15 10 11 14 12 21 19 20 19 11 23 29 22 13 6 5 1 1 0 0 289

32 粟生町 63 86 72 57 71 90 100 94 99 108 113 83 93 82 100 110 96 57 40 11 1 0 0 1,626

33 黍田町 13 14 14 22 14 14 21 17 16 32 32 30 20 25 38 41 33 15 7 4 0 0 0 422

34 下来住町 17 37 47 45 48 33 26 42 63 64 89 84 75 92 72 94 76 36 41 5 3 0 0 1,089

35 来住町 7 11 19 31 23 20 26 17 25 38 48 41 47 43 46 48 40 27 15 3 2 0 0 577

36 阿形町 2 5 5 11 5 7 8 8 11 10 22 13 24 25 18 17 24 13 9 4 0 0 0 241

37 西脇町 7 10 19 28 10 10 15 16 19 26 27 28 23 28 32 42 35 8 11 2 0 0 0 396

38 福甸町 2 3 3 1 2 1 5 2 3 13 2 11 6 3 6 9 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 83

39 市場町 21 32 39 37 77 63 28 40 57 49 82 51 47 62 75 69 60 26 29 7 2 0 0 953

40 樫山町 8 10 15 18 18 10 12 20 20 27 30 29 37 38 46 40 31 22 9 4 1 0 0 445

41 榊町 3 1 5 8 5 2 4 4 8 6 10 5 9 13 8 12 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 121

42 大島町 82 94 166 216 211 111 118 100 153 239 268 148 91 74 94 105 83 57 19 6 1 0 0 2,436

43 山田町 9 12 16 10 5 4 7 16 21 23 17 6 13 27 35 36 17 5 8 2 0 0 0 289

44 池尻町 4 8 8 9 9 4 6 11 17 9 33 18 22 26 25 32 32 14 4 3 1 0 0 295

45 二葉町 4 4 5 3 6 8 4 7 11 5 15 12 5 4 8 9 9 4 3 2 2 0 0 130

46 高田町 14 7 23 19 20 12 10 16 27 22 27 28 27 31 33 25 24 17 11 4 0 0 0 397

47 喜多町 6 5 13 11 6 7 5 9 17 12 14 13 20 18 22 24 22 12 5 0 0 0 0 241

48 鹿野町 2 11 3 7 9 5 5 9 6 6 8 8 18 16 8 7 7 7 3 2 0 0 0 147

49 敷地町 30 38 35 51 53 39 44 56 57 54 96 60 72 61 68 81 36 29 15 5 0 0 0 980

50 住永町 3 4 6 8 3 0 3 7 14 6 10 3 9 11 21 9 10 6 3 1 0 0 0 137

51 王子町 74 119 161 167 93 121 101 134 148 190 174 110 73 51 75 58 34 20 12 2 0 0 0 1,917

52 中島町 2 8 14 13 10 6 4 8 11 12 21 14 11 11 19 18 14 5 4 0 0 0 0 205

53 広渡町 7 21 20 22 28 42 23 18 21 48 42 31 46 33 51 54 32 16 12 11 0 0 0 578

54 上新町 62 43 51 54 164 142 104 82 69 66 121 110 93 63 58 55 37 34 18 4 1 0 0 1,431

55 中谷町 2 8 4 10 8 6 8 6 10 7 27 17 22 18 19 23 17 13 2 2 0 1 0 230

56 脇本町 0 4 3 4 7 6 6 6 4 13 12 14 14 8 7 17 5 4 3 0 1 0 0 138

57 万勝寺町 4 17 11 15 22 19 19 22 22 24 44 32 45 44 42 26 29 21 14 3 0 0 0 475

58 池田町 2 3 3 4 8 1 7 11 5 6 11 19 9 10 17 12 13 10 6 2 1 0 0 160

59 曽根町 2 5 6 4 3 0 8 11 9 9 6 10 11 15 14 11 13 6 2 4 2 0 0 151

60 小田上町 2 4 9 6 10 7 11 3 15 18 29 18 23 22 26 36 25 17 7 3 0 0 0 291

61 小田下町 27 27 44 92 103 70 47 43 61 84 151 151 117 64 50 51 52 26 8 1 0 0 0 1,269

62 船木町 3 9 10 7 4 6 10 10 16 14 7 22 15 12 19 24 8 10 10 2 0 0 0 218

63 福住町 10 12 14 13 10 14 16 15 23 26 33 17 16 42 29 37 18 5 10 0 0 0 0 360

64 中番町 3 10 12 6 4 3 8 11 9 7 7 17 15 14 23 21 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 188

65 菅田町 4 5 10 18 6 9 12 7 12 19 13 20 14 15 19 39 19 7 4 3 0 0 0 255

66 住吉町 11 21 28 26 23 23 24 31 39 21 32 32 44 41 35 43 21 23 14 7 0 0 0 539

67 久保木町 4 13 24 19 21 12 15 18 23 22 33 25 26 33 39 48 25 18 10 1 1 0 0 430

68 古川町 7 7 12 12 16 10 8 16 16 18 29 28 33 40 29 41 37 20 22 4 1 0 0 406

69 田園町 4 3 2 10 3 4 5 2 7 10 9 14 4 12 11 12 20 15 4 1 0 0 0 152

70 北丘町 1 2 1 6 5 3 2 3 6 7 11 9 4 7 11 14 12 7 3 0 0 0 0 114

71 育ケ丘町 77 91 87 136 120 95 102 132 125 156 255 192 145 192 284 287 214 96 31 6 0 0 0 2,823

72 小野ニュータウン 62 86 108 114 118 86 101 122 142 166 198 192 178 171 194 192 97 39 21 4 0 0 0 2,391

73 高山町 8 10 22 22 25 15 24 17 26 32 35 30 34 35 46 49 21 13 6 1 0 0 0 471

74 天神東ケ丘 8 8 13 23 20 14 7 10 20 18 26 35 27 18 24 41 20 17 6 1 1 0 0 357

75 桜台 0 3 2 11 47 21 7 9 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

78 ﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞﾊｳｽ片山 4 0 1 3 3 23 18 8 5 7 5 8 4 2 1 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 106

79 神明団地 5 4 8 6 3 6 5 10 8 3 17 12 10 7 22 22 10 7 0 1 0 0 0 166

81 匠台 14 32 29 30 29 23 20 32 39 20 25 24 19 18 10 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 375

82 うぐいす台 6 3 11 18 13 12 11 12 12 13 27 30 42 34 25 18 19 10 3 1 0 0 0 320

1,397 1,882 2,191 2,413 2,495 2,183 2,203 2,381 2,740 3,108 3,811 3,082 2,766 2,739 3,097 3,313 2,357 1,369 800 242 33 2 0 46,604

小野市　合計


